Competition
City
Country
Rink

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 45

2 48

3 22

4 27

5 53

6 97

7 73

8 10

9 14

10 104
11 83
12 90
13 20
14 50

LG 3
Name
Steven GROSU
Maxi HOLLWITZ
Amelie LANG
Viktor MARKOVYCH
Ella Maria KAULE
Elvira WUTHRICH
Thea SCHNEIDER
Marie BRUMMER
Emma Marie GLOCK
Lars VAN AERDE
Matej KALAMAR
Sarka SEJPALOVA
Markus KOSTER
Alexandra JEZIAK

Affil

EVD
EVD
ETR
ETR
EVD
LST
EVD
ETR
ETR
YDS
KSB
KSB
ETR
EVD

Cntry
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
BEL
CZE
CZE
GER
GER

FP
102
39
37
29
19
13

P W b~ b ©

CDR

10
11
17
16
20
30
24
24
24
29
37
41
46

1000

12
13
14

500

g o AN W

11

10

12
13
14
17

50 2

w N O g

11

10

12
14
15

Best time
01:49:919
01:51:218
01:52:008
01:49:969
01:53:819
01:52:199
01:54:680
01:53:471
01:53:065
01:51:893
02:00:958
01:53:655
01:53:822
01:57:967



